
2024 All-City Dual Meet Schedule   

SWIM     

  

Week 1 – Sat. June 15     

Monona at Parkcrest 

Maple Bluff, Goodman at Shorewood Hills 

Middleton at Hill Farm 

West Side at Nakoma 

Ridgewood at High Point 

Hawks Landing at Seminole 

 

Week 2 – Sat. June 22     

Middleton at Seminole 

High Point at Hawks Landing 

Hill Farm at Ridgewood 

Nakoma at Monona 

Parkcrest at Maple Bluff 

Shorewood Hills at West Side 

Goodman - Bye  

 

Week 3 – Sat. June 29     

Hawks Landing at Hill Farm 

Seminole at High Point 

Ridgewood at Middleton 

Maple Bluff at Monona 

West Side at Goodman 

Shorewood Hills at Parkcrest 

Nakoma - Bye  

 

 

Week 4 – Sat. July 6     

Monona at Hill Farm   

Seminole at Maple Bluff 

High Point at Shorewood Hills  

Parkcrest, Hawks Landing at Nakoma 

Middleton at West Side 

Goodman at Ridgewood 

 

Bye Teams – Wed. July 10 

Goodman at Parkcrest  

Nakoma at Maple Bluff 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week 5 – Sat. July 13     

High Point at Middleton  

Hill Farm at Seminole 

Ridgewood at Hawks Landing 

Parkcrest at West Side 

Monona at Shorewood Hills  

Nakoma at Goodman 

Maple Bluff - Bye 

 

Week 6 – Sat. July 20     

Hill Farm at High Point 

Middleton at Hawks Landing 

Seminole at Ridgewood 

Shorewood Hills at Nakoma 

Goodman at Monona 

West Side at Maple Bluff 

Parkcrest - Bye 

 

 

Week 7 – Sat. July 27     

Monona, West Side at Ridgewood 

Maple Bluff at High Point 

Shorewood Hills at Middleton 

Nakoma at Seminole 

Hill Farm at Parkcrest 

Hawks Landing at Goodman 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

All-City Swim Meet: Aug. 1-3, at Shorewood Hills 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

DIVE 
 

Week 1 – Fri. June 14 

Monona at Nakoma  

High Point at West Side 

Seminole, Hill Farm at Shorewood Hills  

Maple Bluff at Ridgewood 

Middleton at Parkcrest 

Hawks Landing at Goodman 

Week 2 – Fri. June 21 

Parkcrest at Hawks Landing  

Monona at Seminole 

Ridgewood at High Point 

Shorewood Hills at Middleton 

Goodman, West Side at Maple Bluff 

Nakoma at Hill Farm 

 

Week 3 – Fri. June 28 

Hawks Landing at High Point 

Ridgewood at Monona 

Parkcrest at Seminole 

Goodman at Nakoma 

Shorewood Hills at West Side  

Hill Farm at Middleton  

Maple Bluff - Bye  

 

 

Week 4 – Fri. July 5 

Seminole at Ridgewood 

Monona at Hawks Landing 

Maple Bluff at Hill Farm 

Goodman at Shorewood Hills 

High Point at Parkcrest 

Nakoma at West Side  

Middleton - Bye  

 

Bye Teams – Tues. July 9 

Maple Bluff at Nakoma 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week 5 – Fri. July 12 

Monona at High Point 

West Side at Hill Farm 

Seminole at Hawks Landing  

Ridgewood at Parkcrest  

Nakoma at Shorewood Hills 

Middleton at Maple Bluff 

Goodman – Bye 

 

 

Bye Teams – Wed. July 17 

Goodman at Middleton 

 

Week 6 – Fri. July 19 

High Point at Seminole 

Parkcrest at Monona 

Hawks Landing at Ridgewood 

West Side at Middleton 

Shorewood Hills at Maple Bluff  

Hill Farm at Goodman 

Nakoma - Bye 

 

 

Week 7 – Fri. July 26 

Hill Farm at Monona 

Seminole at Goodman 

Maple Bluff at Parkcrest 

Hawks Landing at West Side 

Shorewood Hills at High Point 

Nakoma, Middleton at Ridgewood 

 

 

 

 

All-City Dive Meet:  July 29-30 at Hill Farm 


